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GROVER VUKOV PTY LTD

2IRIS CL

Westpac DIY Super Working Account
Statement of recent transactions

033-126 574588

MULGRAVE, VIC, 3170

AU

Transactions

This statement covers transactions from 01-Jul-2022 to 30-Jun-2023

Account/Card number

Account opened:03-Feb-2017

Current balance: $14,324.28

Date

30 Jun 2023

02 Jun 2023

02 Jun 2023

01 Jun 2023

31 May 2023

03 May 2023

03 May 2023

01 May 2023

28 Apr 2023

03 Apr 2023

03 Apr 2023

31 Mar 2023

31 Mar 2023

27 Mar 2023

02 Mar 2023

02 Mar 2023

Description

INTEREST PAID
WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1482202 Robert Henry
Grover Monthly drawdown Monthly drawdown

WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1459526 Jasminka
Vukov Monthly drawdown Monthly drawdown

DEPOSIT GROVER VUKOV SUP PERIODIC
PAYMENT

INTEREST PAID

WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1422546 Jasminka
Vukov monthly drawdown monthly drawdown

WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1401429 Robert Henry
Grover monthly drawdown monthly drawdown

DEPOSIT GROVER VUKOV SUP PERIODIC
PAYMENT

INTEREST PAID

WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1434448 Robert Henry
Grover monthly drawdown monthly drawdown

WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1401449 Jasminka
Vukov monthly drawdown monthly drawdown

DEPOSIT GROVER VUKOV SUP PERIODIC
PAYMENT

INTEREST PAID

WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1456453 Grover Vukov
Super Fund Telstra Share purchase Telstra share purchase

WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1331857 Jasminka
Vukov Monthly drawdown Monthly drawdown

WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1313663 Robert Henry
Grover Monthly drawdown Monthly drawdown
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Withdrawal

-$1900.00

-$1400.00

-$1400.00

-$1900.00

-$1900.00

-$1400.00

-$12000.00

-$1400.00

-$1900.00

Deposit

$20.03

$3300.00

$22.09

$3300.00

$18.85

$3300.00

$29.51
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01 Mar 2023
28 Feb 2023
08 Feb 2023
02 Feb 2023
02 Feb 2023
01 Feb 2023
31 Jan 2023
19 Jan 2023
13 Jan 2023
03 Jan 2023
03 Jan 2023
30 Dec 2022
30 Dec 2022
13 Dec 2022
02 Dec 2022
02 Dec 2022
01 Dec 2022
30 Nov 2022
02 Nov 2022
02 Nov 2022
01 Nov 2022
31 Oct 2022
04 Oct 2022
04 Oct 2022

30 Sep 2022

DEPOSIT GROVER VUKOV SUP PERIODIC
PAYMENT

INTEREST PAID

WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 5411583 BPAY ASIC ASIC Fee
WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1062312 Robert Henry
Grover Monthly drawdown Monthly drawdown

WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1039757 Jasminka
Vukov Monthly drawdown Monthly drawdown

DEPOSIT GROVER VUKOV SUP PERIODIC
PAYMENT

INTEREST PAID

DEPOSIT MULGRAVE VIC

WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1048948 Super Audits
AW Boys Auditor Grover Vukov Super fund

WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1124412 Robert Henry
Grover Monthly drawdown Monthly drawdown

WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1103499 Jasminka
Vukov Monthly drawdown Monthly drawdown

DEPOSIT GROVER VUKOV SUP PERIODIC
PAYMENT

INTEREST PAID

WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1562242 Angus
Morrison Grover Vukov Super tax return

WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1051981 Robert Henry
Grover Monthly drawdown

WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1045313 Jasminka
Vukov Monthly drawdown

DEPOSIT GROVER VUKOV SUP PERIODIC
PAYMENT

INTEREST PAID

WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1075710 Robert Henry
Grover Drawdown Drawdown

WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1023316 Jasminka
Vukov Drawdown Jasminka Vukov Drawdown

DEPOSIT GROVER VUKOV SUP PERIODIC
PAYMENT

INTEREST PAID

WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1143800 Robert Henry
Grover Monthly drawdown monthly drawdown

WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1125053 Jasminka
Vukov Monthly drawdown Monthly drawdown

DEPOSIT GROVER VUKOV SUP PERIODIC
PAYMENT
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-$59.00

-$1900.00

-$1400.00

-$330.00

-$1900.00

-$1400.00

-$1500.00

-$1900.00

-$1400.00

-$1900.00

-$1400.00

-$1900.00

-$1400.00

$3300.00

$27.84

$3300.00
$27.93

$7819.26

$3300.00

$24.20

$3300.00

$24.87

$3300.00

$25.95

$3300.00
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30 Sep 2022
02 Sep 2022
02 Sep 2022
01 Sep 2022
31 Aug 2022
03 Aug 2022
03 Aug 2022
01 Aug 2022
29 Jul 2022

04 Jul 2022

04 Jul 2022

01 Jul 2022

INTEREST PAID
WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1038222 Jasminka
Vukov Super drawdown Super drawdown

WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1018016 Robert Henry
Grover Super drawdown Super drawdown

DEPOSIT GROVER VUKOV SUP PERIODIC
PAYMENT

INTEREST PAID

WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1169117 Robert Henry
Grover Monthly drawdown Monthly drawdown

WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1135580 Jasminka
Vukov Monthly drawdown Monthly drawdown

DEPOSIT GROVER VUKOV SUP PERIODIC
PAYMENT

INTEREST PAID

WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1331398 Jasminka
Vukov Monthly drawdown Monthly drawdown 03 JUL 2022

WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1303087 Robert Henry
Grover monthly drawdown Monthly drawdown 03 JUL 2022

DEPOSIT GROVER VUKOV SUP PERIODIC
PAYMENT

Things you should know

-$1400.00

-$1900.00

-$1900.00

-$1400.00

-$1400.00

-$1900.00

$20.69

$3300.00

$12.20

$3300.00

$1.62

$3300.00

1. This interim statement shows only those transactions that have been processed and may not
include intraday transactions.
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Account activity

Westpac DIY Super
Working Account
033-126 574588

$24,285.95

Account details
Statements
Account settings
Activate card

Exports and reports

Description, date or amount Search Advanced search

Date ¥ Description Debit Credit Balance

30 Jun 2023 INTEREST PAID $20.03 $24,285.95

2 Jun 2023 WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1482202 Robert Henry Grover -$1,900.00 $24,265.92
Monthly drawdown Monthly drawdown

2 Jun 2023 WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1459526 Jasminka Vukov Monthly -$1,400.00 $26,165.92
drawdown Monthly drawdown

1 Jun 2023 DEPOSIT GROVER VUKOV SUP PERIODIC PAYMENT $3,300.00 $27,565.92



Date ¥ Description Debit Credit Balance

3 Aug 2022 WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1169117 Robert Henry Grover -$1,900.00 $30,101.53
Monthly drawdown Monthly drawdown

3 Aug 2022 WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1135580 Jasminka Vukov Monthly -$1,400.00 $32,001.53
drawdown Monthly drawdown

1 Aug 2022 DEPOSIT GROVER VUKQOV SUP PERIODIC PAYMENT $3,300.00 $33,401.53

29 Jul 2022 INTEREST PAID $1.62 $30,101.53

4 Jul 2022 WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1331398 Jasminka Vukov Monthly -$1,400.00 $30,099.91
drawdown Monthly drawdown 03 JUL 2022

4 Jul 2022 WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1303087 Robert Henry Grover -$1,900.00 $31,499.91
monthly drawdown Monthly drawdown 03 JUL 2022

1 Jul 2022 DEPOSIT GROVER VUKOV SUP PERIODIC PAYMENT $3,300.00 $33,399.91

30 Jun 2022 INTEREST PAID $0.24 $30,099.91

3 Jun 2022 WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1193178 Jasminka Vukov Monthly -$1,400.00 $30,099.67
drawdown Monthly drawdown

3 Jun 2022 WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1115493 Robert Henry Grover -$1,900.00 $31,499.67
Monthly drawdown Monthly drawdown

1 Jun 2022 DEPOSIT GROVER VUKOV SUP PERIODIC PAYMENT $3,300.00 $33,399.67

31 May 2022 INTEREST PAID $0.26 $30,099.67

2 May 2022 WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1047324 Robert Henry Grover -$1,900.00 $30,099.41

Monthly drawdown Monthly drawdown




Date ¥ Description Debit Credit Balance

1 Dec 2022 DEPOSIT GROVER VUKOV SUP PERIODIC PAYMENT $3,300.00 $33,485.24

30 Nov 2022 INTEREST PAID $24.87 $30,185.24

2 Nov 2022 WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1075710 Robert Henry Grover -$1,900.00 $30,160.37
Drawdown Drawdown

2 Nov 2022 WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1023316 Jasminka Vukov -$1,400.00 $32,060.37
Drawdown Jasminka Vukov Drawdown

1 Nov 2022 DEPOSIT GROVER VUKOV SUP PERIODIC PAYMENT $3,300.00 $33,460.37

31 Oct 2022 INTEREST PAID $25.95 $30,160.37

4 Oct 2022 WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1143800 Robert Henry Grover -$1,900.00 $30,134.42
Monthly drawdown monthly drawdown

4 Oct 2022 WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1125053 Jasminka Vukov Monthly -$1,400.00 $32,034.42
drawdown Monthly drawdown

30 Sep 2022 DEPOSIT GROVER VUKOV SUP PERIODIC PAYMENT $3,300.00 $33,434.42

30 Sep 2022 INTEREST PAID $20.69 $30,134.42

2 Sep 2022 WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1038222 Jasminka Vukov Super -$1,400.00 $30,113.73
drawdown Super drawdown

2 Sep 2022 WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1018016 Robert Henry Grover -$1,900.00 $31,513.73
Super drawdown Super drawdown

1 Sep 2022 DEPOSIT GROVER VUKOV SUP PERIODIC PAYMENT $3,300.00 $33,413.73

31 Aug 2022 INTEREST PAID $12.20 $30,113.73




B#eb®023

2 Feb 2023

2 Feb 2023

1 Feb 2023

31 Jan 2023

19 Jan 2023

13 Jan 2023

3 Jan 2023

3 Jan 2023

30 Dec 2022

30 Dec 2022

13 Dec 2022

2 Dec 2022

2 Dec 2022

WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1062312 Robert Henry Grover
Monthly drawdown Monthly drawdown

WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1039757 Jasminka Vukov Monthly.
drawdown Monthly drawdown

DEPOSIT GROVER VUKOV SUP PERIODIC PAYMENT

INTEREST PAID

DEPOSIT MULGRAVE VIC

WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1048948 Super Audits AW Boys
Auditor Grover Vukov Super fund

WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1124412 Robert Henry Grover
Monthly drawdown Monthly drawdown

WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1103499 Jasminka Vukov Monthly.
drawdown Monthly drawdown

DEPOSIT GROVER VUKOV SUP PERIODIC PAYMENT

INTEREST PAID

WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1562242 Angus Morrison Grover
Vukov Super tax return

WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1051981 Robert Henry Grover
Monthly drawdown

WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1045313 Jasminka Vukov Monthly
drawdown

LB819i100 Credit
-$1,900.00
-$1,400.00
$3,300.00
$27.93
$7,819.26
-$330.00
-$1,900.00
-$1,400.00
$3,300.00
$24.20
-$1,500.00
-$1,900.00
-$1,400.00

$86|46763

$36,226.63

$38,126.63

$39,526.63
$36,226.63
$36,198.70

$28,379.44

$28,709.44

$30,609.44

$32,009.44
$28,709.44

$28,685.24

$30,185.24

$32,085.24



Date ¥ Description Debit Credit Balance

31 May 2023 INTEREST PAID $22.09 $24,265.92

3 May 2023 WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1422546 Jasminka Vukov monthly -$1,400.00 $24,243.83
drawdown monthly drawdown

3 May 2023 WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1401429 Robert Henry Grover -$1,900.00 $25,643.83
monthly drawdown monthly drawdown

1 May 2023 DEPOSIT GROVER VUKQOV SUP PERIODIC PAYMENT $3,300.00 $27,543.83

28 Apr 2023 INTEREST PAID $18.85 $24,243.83

3 Apr 2023 WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1434448 Robert Henry Grover -$1,900.00 $24,224.98
monthly drawdown monthly drawdown

3 Apr 2023 WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1401449 Jasminka Vukov monthly -$1,400.00 $26,124.98
drawdown monthly drawdown

31 Mar 2023 DEPOSIT GROVER VUKOV SUP PERIODIC PAYMENT $3,300.00 $27,524.98

31 Mar 2023 INTEREST PAID $29.51 $24,224.98

27 Mar 2023 WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1456453 Grover Vukov Super -$12,000.00 $24,195.47
Fund Telstra Share purchase Telstra share purchase

2 Mar 2023 WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1331857 Jasminka Vukov Monthly  -$1,400.00 $36,195.47
drawdown Monthly drawdown

2 Mar 2023 WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1313663 Robert Henry Grover -$1,900.00 $37,595.47
Monthly drawdown Monthly drawdown

1 Mar 2023 $3,300.00 $39,495.47

28 Feb 2023 INTEREST PAID $27.84 $36,195.47



